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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund, Services.

CLASS IX.—DEPARTMENTOFINTERNALAFFAIRS—continued.

!tem.

HIGH COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE—continued.
191 1-14.

VOTE No. 50—continued.
Salaries-—continued.

Chief Clerk
Produce Commissioner
Veterinarian
Inspector of New Zealand Dairy Produce...
Clerks and Messengers

£
400
500
475
350

5 ,821

£

Othee Charges for and incidental to—Contributions due under National Insurance Act, 1911,
in respect of clerks employed in the High Commis-
sioner's office

Freight and carriage
Office equipment, including stationery and publications
Postage
Printing and typewriting
Rent, office-cleaning, fuel, and light
Travelling expenses and allowances
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

9,396

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

13
150
800
550

20
1,200

700

250

3 ,683

Less contribution from Public Trust ami Govern-
ment Insurance Funds

13 ,079

200

Less bonuses and commissions paid to High Com-
missioner on account of reduced passages of
emigrants .. ....

12„879

4 ,000

Total—Vote No. 50 ... 8 ,879

MUSEUM.
1913-14.

Total number of offioers .. 9
VOTE No. 51.

Salaeies—
Director
Artist and Draughtsman
Museum Assistant and Draughtsman
Messenger and Keeper
Museum Assistant
Clerk
Museum Attendant, also Printer
Photographer ... ... ...
Cleaner

550
250
200
180
120
165
125
50
78

Othee Chaeges foe and incidental to-—
Books and other publications, including binding
Cleaning, freight, and cartage ...
Clerical assistance
Collection of historical and other matter relating to the

Maori Race
Establishment of historical collection regarding early

history of New Zealand
Fuel, light, and water
Office equipment
Photographic apparatus for Museum

1,718

2
3
4
5

90
100
180

6
250

7
8
9

500
50

100
40
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